
First Name Last Name Attendee Email Session Name
Tajia Diggs info@hotsauceandpepper.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Amanda Souza amandamiriam2@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Amy Orsburn-Thomas amy.orsburn-thomas@itsinreach.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Angela Booker angela@isfac.net T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Ashwini Shah kbshah.tally@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Daniela Amador daniela@amainteriordesign.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Danielle Dang danielle@paracomusa.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Darryl Johnson info@businesscreditworks.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Elena Chen elena@paracomusa.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Eugenio Hernandez eugeniohernandez@formaarc.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Gary Farmer gfarmer@international-counsel.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Irina DeHart irina@evolvebusiness.net T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Iva Chen iva@iocdc.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
James Farmer management@vandjsmoothies.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Jim Schwandt jschwandt@woworksusa.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Judith Carmichael Brown jcbrown@hudson-associatesllc.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Justin Moore justin@agoge.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Kristi Kinney carpe.dulce@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Kyle Fukuhara kyle@paracomusa.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Lauren Meurlin lmeurlin@paslaygroup.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Maritza Haller mhaller@highflyingfoods.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Mat Meyer booking@ansleytable.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
matthew manson mmanson@bostonrs.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Maureen DiStefano maureen.distefano@potbelly.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Michael Crowley mcrowley@trilliumprofessional.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Mitchell Payne mitchell.payne@posiflexusa.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Nicko Noel-Stern nicki@mosbyco.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Patricia Christofolo patc@sbcc.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Steve Clark stclark14@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Steve Clark stclark14@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Trevor Way tway@gideontoal-ms.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
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Valentina Ellison vellison@earlenterprise.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Valentina Ellison vellison@earlenterprise.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Victor Piaz victor.piaz@tropicool.co T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Yarinis Plain yarinisplain@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Yolanda Woodruff yolanda.woodruff@jacobsendaniels.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Yulak Landa landayrn17@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Chris Levandowski chris@cactuscorn.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Cin Muang muangpi93@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Gonzalo De la melena gdelamelena@edmventures.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
James Powell james@hetzelproperties.net T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Jennifer DeHart jldehart1976@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Judy Onghai jonghai@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
kaneisha LOVE klove@bostonrs.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Kunal Shah shahaspires@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
matthew manson mmanson@bostonrs.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
Norman Cox ndcoxjr@gmail.com T3 Micro-Restaurant and Kiosk BIM (1 of 2)
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